                                                Kona Ventilation Ltd  -  38 High Street, Watton, Norfolk, UK, IP25 5EA
EVM
Metal Extract Air Valves
• Name: Metal Extract Air Valve
• Sizes: 80mm—250mm
• RAL Finish: 9010 & 9016
• Certification: ISO9001
• Function: Regulating air extraction with
         in a space. To be used with
         ventilation systems
• Material: Sheet steel
• Collar attachment as standard
• Paint: Corrosion protective powder coat
a
b
Product Code a  b c Ø
EVM080 116mm 60mm 40m 80mm
EVM100 140mm 75mm 40mm 100mm
EVM125 166mm 98mm 46mm 125mm
EVM150 204mm 119mm 54mm 150mm
EVM160 209mm 129mm 54mm 160mm
EVM200 248mm 157mm 59mm 200mm
EVM250 302mm 202mm 65mm 250mm
c
Easy Installation
The metal valve collar is connected to the ductwork above
ceiling level via fixing tape or banding clips. The air valve
screws easily onto the mounting collar and is tightened into
position. The central nozzle can now be adjusted using the
fixing nuts to regulate the desired air flow.